
Championnat de Ligue Sprint CVL
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Gaspar GRIMAULT
8607NA Poitiers CO
Circuit : H12
Distance : 1175m
Temps : 0:06:23 (5'26"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Robin PAPPON 0:11:44

1. 221 00:00:58 163m 5'56"/km
2. 218 00:00:22 00:01:20
3. 237 00:01:01 00:02:21 186m 5'28"/km
4. 226 00:00:45 00:03:06 145m 5'10"/km
5. 239 00:00:42 00:03:48 110m 6'22"/km
6. 231 00:01:21 00:05:09 204m 6'37"/km
7. 230 00:00:34 00:05:43 108m 5'15"/km
8. 255 00:00:33 00:06:16 124m 4'26"/km
9. 999 00:00:07 00:06:23 40m 2'55"/km
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